KSD-8B Series
Sealed Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches(SMT)
K
SD
-8
B
Pu
sh

CONTACT / TERMINALS: Silver or gold plated copper.
                                           (See page 127)
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. TERMINAL
TYPE
TERMINAL
PLATING SEAL RoHS
SOLDERING
SP
8BS8  ON-(ON)
8BS9  OFF-(ON)
E  EPOXY (std)
MT
MZ
(STD) Right angle, surface mount.
(STD)
Q  Silver
R  Gold
C  Gold over silver
RoHS & Lead FreeS
EXAMPLE: 8BS8M2RES
Note: Plunger cap options see page 118.
Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.bodongkaiguan.net
KS
D
-8
B
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
126
KSD-8B Series
Sealed Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches(SMT)
SWITCH FUNCTION
POLE OPTIONS
2 (COMM)
NC 1 3 NO
Q28B19
Q28B18
UL/CSA
MODEL
NO.
8BS9
8BS8
MODEL
NO.
SP
(  )=MOMENTARY
NO.
POLES
OPEN
(ON)
(ON)
ON
OFF
2-1 2-3
POS.1POS.2
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1 POS.2
2 (COMM)
NC 1 3 NO
1-3
1 3
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATIC
 Model name. KSD-